

Part List

2 x Beam0824-112		2 x 90T Wheel		1 x USB Cable	
1 x Beam0824-48		2 x 90T Tyre		2 x RJ25 Cable-20cm	
2 x Plate 0324-88		2 x Track		1 x Wrench	
2 x Plate 135°		4 x Plastic Spacer 4x7x10mm		1 x Hex & Cross Screwdriver	
1 x Plate for Battery Holder		2 x 180 Encoder Motor		22 x Screw M4x8	
1 x Plate T-type		8 x Copper Bush 4x8x4mm		4 x Screw M4x10	
1 x Bracket 3x3		4 x Brass Stud M4*30+6		6 x Screw M4x14	
1 x Bracket U1		1 x Battery Holder		4 x Screw M4x25	
1 x Mini Caster Wheel		1 x Me Auriga		2 x Screw M2.5x12	
4 x 62T Wheel Without Step		1 x Ultrasonic Sensor		10 x Nut M4	
2 x 62T Wheel		1 x Line Follower Sensor		2 x Encoder Motor Wire	

